   SP-STL™
The design of the tree light absorbs energy from the universe
and combines it with high efficiency solar panels and LEDs. It
adopts advanced technologies such as microcontroller, which
combines with integrated design to achieve multiple features
such as low power consumption. This allows for high
brightness, long lifespan and maintenance free. This also
allows for waterproof functionality and great thermal
dissipation.
Advantage:
• Controller: Dedicated controller, optically control, time control,
anti-over discharge and short-circuit resistance.
• Switch ON/OFF.
• Materials: Aluminum alloy pole powder-coated with
electrostatic spray for anti-salted, anti-acid, rust resistant.
Adopt PMMA lampshade material, nanometer anti-glare
process.
• Solar panel can be mounted to the tree or on ground.
• Customize mounting bracket.
• Work Time: Dusk to dawn.
Uses and Applications Guide
Technical Specifications
Ordering guide: SP-STL-100W-18W-A-35K
Model Solar Panel LED Power Battery Capacity Color
Temperature
SP-STL 100W
150W
200W
250W
18W
30W
36W
48W
A - 100AH
B - 150AH
C - 200AH
D - 250AH
35K
*100W, 150W  solar panel will mount on the tree.
*200W, 250W solar panel will place on the ground close to tree.
Legal Clarification: All technical information and/or products listings and/or technical support, and/or any kind of graphics, illustrations and/or instructions and/or the names, trade names, trademarks, trade symbols, service marks, logos,
icons and trade dress of SolarPath Inc or in connection to SolarPath Inc or any of its selling products, contained herein is in the exclusive ownership of SolarPath Inc and may not be alternated and/or used in any manner including but not
limited to copy of some or all of the said material by users and/or viewers or any third party for that matter of this document and the website to which it is linked without the express prior written permission of SolarPath Inc. Furthermore,
redistribution or any kind of commercial use or alternation or any kind of use other then downloading presented information in some or all contents of downloadable documents, and/or downloadable contents, is strictly prohibited without
express written prior permission. All information set out herein is subject to changes as may occur from time to time. SolarPath Inc is not responsible for, and cannot guarantee and shall not be held liable for any information or the
accuracy of such in websites that it does not manage.
www.solarpathusa.com | 1 888 333 SOLAR
                Rev. 11/11 A
Trees
Flagpoles
Solar Power  Up to 250W
LED Power  Up to 48W
Led Color Temperature  3,500K
Battery Type  Lithium Battery
Battery Capacity  Up to 12V/250AH
IP Rating IP65
Operation mode Dusk to Dawn
Material Die-casting aluminum frame+ metal support
W18  W30
W36
W48
*Up on request